
Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Friday, June 1 National Donut Day 11:00am, ACB & ACV Free

ACSA Meeting 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Extreme Trampoline 4:00pm, New Westminster $10.00

Monday, June 4 Airbrush Tattoo 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Tuesday, June 5 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

World Environment Day! 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Wednesday, June 6 Caricature Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Thursday, June 7 Multicultural Lunch Series: 
Persian Food 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free

Friday, June 8 ACSA Meeting
Stanley Park Bike Ride & BBQ

11:00am, ACV 
Meet in the lobby

Free

Saturday, June 9 Whistler Tour 8:00am, Vancouver $30.00

Whitecaps Game (Soccer) 4:00pm, BC Place $20.00

Sunday, June 10 Seattle Tour 8:00am, 
Depart from Vancouver

$30.00

Rock Climbing
 (Indoor)

12:00pm - 3:00pm, Cliffhanger
Vancouver

$10.00

Monday, June 11 Henna Artistry 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Tuesday June 12 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Wednesday, June 13 Pizza Party Day! 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free

Movie night Any time & location Free

Thursday, June 14 Balloon Twisting 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Movie night Any time & location Free

Friday, June 15 ACSA Meeting 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Street Hockey (Staff vs. Students) 4:00pm, Burnaby Free

Saturday, June 16 Richmond Night Market 7:00pm, Richmond $5.00

Sunday, June 17 Kayaking and Hiking
11:00am, Deep Cove

North Vancouver
$10.00

Monday, June 18 International Sushi Day 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free
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Events
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Tuesday, June 19 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Caricature Art 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Wednesday, June 20 World Refugee Day Fundraiser 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Canadians Game 
(Baseball) 7:05pm, Vancouver Free

Thursday, June 21 Multicultural Lunch Series:
Thai Food 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free

Friday, June 22 National Chocolate Eclair Day! 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Saturday, June 23 Victoria Tour 8:00am, Departs from Vancouver $50.00

Sunday, June 24 Seattle Tour 8:00am, Departs from Vancouver $30.00

High Tea 1:00pm, Neverland Tea Salon
Vancouver $10.00

Monday, June 25 Henna Artistry 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Tuesday, June 26 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Free Movie Night: Jurassic World TBD, Metrotown Free

Wednesday, June 27 Airbrush Tattoo 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Thursday, June 28 Shaved Ice 11:00am, ACB Free

Mini Donuts 1:30pm, ACV Free

Friday, June 29 International Camera Day!
Photo Booth 12:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV

 
Free

Last Day of Classes!
Pizza lunch! 12:00pm - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Saturday, June 30 Whistler Tour 8:00am, Departs from Vancouver $30.00

June
2018

M T W T F S S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30


